Journal of Human Ergology — Manuscript Review Status

Updated 31 March, 2021

Manuscript ID Submission Date

Current Status

Published in Issue

#620
#622
#623
#624
#625
#627
#628
#629
#630
#631
#632
#633

4 Dec, 2019
24 Oct, 2019
26 Dec, 2019
20 Mar, 2020
15 Apr, 2020
22 May, 2020
6 Aug, 2020
3 Aug, 2020
3 Sep, 2020
8 Jan, 2021

Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Under review
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted

Authors' revision

49(2), 2020*
49(2), 2020*
50 (1), 2021**
50 (1), 2021**
49(2), 2020*

1
1

49(2), 2020*
50 (1), 2021**
50 (1), 2021**

Authors' revision before reviewing

Authors' revision before reviewing

*Scheduled to be published in April 2021
**Scheduled to be published in July 2021




