Manuscript ID	Submission Date	<b>Current Status</b>	Published in Issue
#620	4 Dec, 2019	Accepted	49(2), 2020*
#622	24 Oct, 2019	Accepted	49(2), 2020*
#623	26 Dec, 2019	Accepted	50 (1), 2021**
#624	20 Mar, 2020	Accepted	50 (1), 2021**
#625	15 Apr, 2020	Accepted	49(2), 2020*
#627	22 May, 2020	Under review	
#628	6 Aug, 2020	Accepted	49(2), 2020*
#629	3 Aug, 2020	Accepted	50 (1), 2021**
#630	3 Sep, 2020	Accepted	50 (1), 2021**
#631	8 Jan, 2021	Authors' revision	
#632	Authors' revision before reviewing		
#633	Authors' revision before reviewing		

\*Scheduled to be published in April 2021

<sup>\*\*</sup>Scheduled to be published in July 2021